
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag

DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Mar-02 22 0 12 12 34 12 1101 590 15 0 8 8 22 8 727 389 4025 3993 8018 7983 7921 15904
2-Mar-02 6 18 24 0 30 18 1131 608 4 12 16 0 20 12 746 401 4526 3976 8502 8977 7887 16864
3-Mar-02 10 4 24 0 34 4 1165 612 7 3 16 0 22 3 769 404 4331 3966 8297 8591 7867 16458
4-Mar-02 15 1 0 48 15 49 1180 661 10 1 0 32 10 32 779 436 4327 4070 8397 8583 8073 16656
5-Mar-02 12 0 0 12 12 12 1192 673 8 0 0 8 8 8 787 444 4126 4174 8300 8184 8280 16464
6-Mar-02 45 6 12 0 57 6 1249 679 30 4 8 0 38 4 824 448 3925 4181 8106 7786 8293 16079
7-Mar-02 36 12 108 24 144 36 1393 715 24 8 71 16 95 24 919 472 4323 4222 8544 8574 8374 16948
8-Mar-02 42 12 42 2 84 14 1477 729 28 8 28 1 55 9 975 481 3997 4204 8202 7929 8339 16268
9-Mar-02 9 3 12 12 21 15 1498 744 6 2 8 8 14 10 989 491 4071 4202 8273 8074 8335 16409

10-Mar-02 39 6 12 24 51 30 1549 774 26 4 8 16 34 20 1022 511 4197 4188 8384 8324 8306 16630
11-Mar-02 21 6 0 24 21 30 1570 804 14 4 0 16 14 20 1036 531 4053 4188 8241 8039 8307 16346
12-Mar-02 0 0 0 60 0 60 1570 864 0 0 0 40 0 40 1036 570 4508 4206 8714 8941 8343 17284
13-Mar-02 6 0 0 12 6 12 1576 876 4 0 0 8 4 8 1040 578 4555 4212 8767 9035 8354 17389
14-Mar-02 4 0 12 36 16 36 1592 912 3 0 8 24 11 24 1051 602 5081 4202 9283 10078 8335 18413
15-Mar-02 3 25 0 24 3 49 1595 961 2 17 0 16 2 32 1053 634 4957 4193 9150 9833 8316 18149
16-Mar-02 0 16 0 24 0 40 1595 1001 0 11 0 16 0 26 1053 661 5039 4179 9218 9994 8289 18283
17-Mar-02 6 18 0 24 6 42 1601 1043 4 12 0 16 4 28 1057 688 5518 4201 9719 10944 8333 19277
18-Mar-02 25 11 12 24 37 35 1638 1078 17 7 8 16 24 23 1081 711 5129 4181 9310 10174 8293 18467
19-Mar-02 3 12 0 0 3 12 1641 1090 2 8 0 0 2 8 1083 719 5512 4173 9685 10934 8277 19211
20-Mar-02 15 10 0 0 15 10 1656 1100 10 7 0 0 10 7 1093 726 5267 4181 9448 10448 8293 18741
21-Mar-02 10 8 0 0 10 8 1666 1108 7 5 0 0 7 5 1100 731 5285 4201 9486 10483 8333 18816
22-Mar-02 0 11 24 12 24 23 1690 1131 0 7 16 8 16 15 1115 746 5101 4211 9312 10118 8352 18470
23-Mar-02 0 2 12 0 12 2 1702 1133 0 1 8 0 8 1 1123 748 1176 4232 5408 2332 8395 10727
24-Mar-02 6 6 12 36 18 42 1720 1175 4 4 8 24 12 28 1135 776 1667 4230 5897 3306 8391 11697
25-Mar-02 17 5 0 12 17 17 1737 1192 11 3 0 8 11 11 1146 787 1201 4219 5421 2383 8369 10752
26-Mar-02 4 4 0 0 4 4 1741 1196 3 3 0 0 3 3 1149 789 1243 4214 5457 2465 8358 10823
27-Mar-02 0 0 13 1 13 1 1754 1197 0 0 9 1 9 1 1158 790 1662 4231 5893 3297 8392 11689
28-Mar-02 6 6 0 12 6 18 1760 1215 4 4 0 8 4 12 1162 802 1553 4201 5754 3081 8333 11414
29-Mar-02 0 0 12 12 12 12 1772 1227 0 0 8 8 8 8 1170 810 1694 4205 5899 3360 8340 11700
30-Mar-02 12 9 12 24 24 33 1796 1260 8 6 8 16 16 22 1185 832 3296 4198 7493 6537 8326 14863
31-Mar-02 0 23 0 12 0 35 1796 1295 0 15 0 8 0 23 1185 855 5302 4186 9488 10517 8303 18820

Total 374 234 355 483 729 717 1796 1295 247 154 234 319 481 473 1185 855 120647 129421 250069 239304 256707 496011

Tracy CombinedBanks Tracy Combined Banks

Daily Total Daily Total
In CFS In Acre Feet

Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season CombinedDaily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined
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